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Skansemyren kastkarusell 5
Skansemyren Idrettsplass

22.07.2014

IL Fri / Laksevag T&IL
Stein Fossen

Y

Sol, tilnaermet vindstille, ca. 22-27 varmegrader

23.07.2014

Kule 2,0kg
Brage Bell Lysaker

Kule 3,0kg
Birk Bell Lysaker
Svein Oscar Skilleas

Kule 3,0kg
Helene Olsen Austnes

Kule 4,0kg
Katrine Haarklau

Kule 3,0kg
Herborg Blakstad

Kule 7,26kg
Stein Fossen

Kule 5,0kg
Jakob Eirik Lothe

Slegge 2,0kg/100cm
Brage Bell Lysaker

Slegge 2,0kg/100cm
Birk Bell Lysaker
Svein Oscar Skilleas

Slegge 4,0kg
Karsten André Karlsen

Slegge 4,0kg
Helene Olsen Austnes

Slegge 4,0kg
Katrine Haarklau

Slegge 3,0kg
Herborg Blakstad

Slegge 7,26kg
Jgrgen Olsen Austnes
Stein Fossen

22.07.2014

2004

2002
2002

1999

1991

1942

1968

1953

2004

2002
2002

2000

1999

1991

1942

1994
1968

Fana IL

Fana IL
Fana IL

IL Fri

IL Gular

Mijgsdalen IL

IL Fri

Gloppen FIL

Fana IL

Fana IL
Fana IL

Fana IL

IL Fri

IL Gular

Mijgsdalen IL

IL Fri
IL Fri

5,89

6,72
5,84

10,11

11,01

4,68

11,29

8,50

15,18

29,47
19,68

32,03

NM

31,20

14,78

59,72
38,81



G-12

J-15

KV70

MS

MS

Vekt 5,45kg
Birk Bell Lysaker

Vekt 7,26kg
Helene Olsen Austnes

Vekt 5,45kg
Herborg Blakstad

Vekt 15,88kg
Stein Fossen

Supervekt 25,4kg
Stein Fossen

2002

1999

1942

1968

1968

Fana IL

IL Fri

Mijgsdalen IL

IL Fri

IL Fri

8,42

13,97

6,64

13,28

8,60



